’ . +
E
V7 710453 | RING, RETAINING 'C (.187 DA} FEEDFINGERPIN | 145 | 647 4542201 CAP, HOUSING 3
[ r2a 4544851 HOUSING {5
F, $21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPR(.125 DIA X .50) ADJ ROD 143 2
i 4210280 PIN, SLOT SPR (093 DIA X .75) STRG PLATE 2] 1 b70542-2 | PAWL, FERD: =
PRESS RAM  EEE, 1-21090-1 PiN, DOWEL(.167 DIA X .50) LEVER i Voa 2406251 PIN, FEED INGER =
FRAME RETAINING  OF, 1310306 PiN, DOWEL (187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 140 |Ge# | 6014991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 7
— o 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) LUB ASSY 139 | B2F. 690541-1 FINGER, FEED 53
7 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDEADJ BLOCK | 138 | 227 455679-1 LEVER, TERMBNAL FEED ARW =
= ““o LEEF 210245 WASHER, LOCK {NO 10) ADJ PLATE 1371 / SN 2-Z BUNPER, HOLDDOWN 51
& Lz 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIDE ROD 136 /7 GFO0753/ | SPACER, TONKER )
3 | ' 3 70572 WASHER, LOCK (MO 4) FRONY STRIP GUIDE 139§ 1 T-2/002-7 BOLY, CRIMPER : s
= 1 210244 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 1) 1 GF0LOZ-5 | CAM____ FAc - FEED / /3 STROKE | &8
o 2 210244 WASHER, LOCK (N0 8) DEPRESSOR 133 I
w 1 210244 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIPPER 132 7/ 350456-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) 5
a3 LEF. 218094 WASHER, FLAT (3/16 DIA) SCREW AD ) 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
£ PRE-FEED POST-FEED — 218992 WASHER, FLAT (NO 10} LUB ASSY 130] 1 4556731 RAM “
g t)g STROKE 195 STROKE 7 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) HOLDDOWN 129) 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED Q
© A 210685 NUT, REX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ i) 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM 2
< @(Rsn ! f@aess @ 1z7 DISC, SPACER a1
= r’\':(;ﬂ* ; @ t — 223538 SCR, SHLD.(187 DA X 250 LG) DRAG LEVER 126§ 2 232416 BALL, STEEL |10
2 RIS , 7 AT dA | SO SHD(SEE R R /25 LG VST PPER_| 128 2 630170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION )
= o N i Zlo0a-2 | SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25){LOC-WEL) RAM 2|/ 200747/ | DISC, INSULATION 38
z NSRRI | 1| Zoo0/H 7 | OIS, WRE 7
e Say J V& 321064-2 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 12| 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 3%
© swmmncé ROTATED! 2] 1 690212-1 POST,_RAM 3
= 180 2 2-210028 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X.75) DRAG 120 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
B 1 171355 SCR, BUT HD SK7 CAP (8-32 X 38) (LOC-WEL) ANVIL | 118 | &7, 4556751 PLATE, BASE 33
LR, 2210028 SCR, BUT BD SKT CAP(10-32 X .75) CAP nej 1 6994323 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 2
7| 1200738 SCR_ BUT HD SKY CAP (1/4-20 X 73) HOUSING 17 a
B 2-21002-7 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .50) SG ADJ BLOCK | 116 | 227 455689-1 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADS 30
z 2.21002-2 SCR, BUT WD ST CAP (8-32 X .50) SHEAR nsf 1 P ler 7 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 3
2 2-21002-2 SCR, BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.SOARSTRIPGUIDE (114 | / | /- J55545-C) | SPACER, FRONT SHEAR DEPRESSOR =
mf 2 /-22Z254-C | SPRING,DRAG z
1 2210030 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X. 50) CAM 1zt 1 &70546-/ | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
e 321000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 38) LUBRICATORASSY | 111| 1 Z40772-/ | DRAG,STOCK =
F 23030~ SCR, SKTHD CAP(6-32 X 25)(LOC-WEL) CP DISC 10 1 LTO50L-2. GUIDE STRiP (REAR) 24
SCR, SKTRDCAP(632X__)REARSHEARPIATE _ [109] 1 47042587 |__GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) =)
- F] 2-2/000-7 | SCR, SKTHD CAP(8-32 X,43) DEPRESSOR /2 |18 =
: Y 2226030 SCR, HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 107 {EE~.] 4222849 SPRING, FEED RETURN 2
3 1-21000-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP (440 X .25) F STRIP GUIDE 106 / FSBFS50-1 | R, STE/IPPER, 20
i o 1 2.21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X .50) STRIPPER WS 1 d55747-/ | STRIPPER 19
F=F- 3210007 SCR, SKTHD CAP{10-32 X 7%) FEEDRODGUIDE {104 HOLDER, TERMINAL 18
{7l 3nome SCR. SKTHD CAP (1032 X .62) FEEDADJ BLOCK | 103 GUARD, CHIP (REAR) Y]
1 3210004 SCR, SKT HO CAP(10-32 X .38) S6 ADJ BLOCK 02| / 5774677 | GUARD, CHIP (FRONT) 16
 EEF. 3-21000-4 SCR, SKY M CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOY BLOCX 101 PLATE, SHEAR {REAR) B s
EEF | _AS55 X7-/ GUARD, W/NDOW Al HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR) 14
NOTES: —— | 14651840 LUBRICATORASSY 78 SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR) B |13
- OGL. LUBRICATING 771 7 5.222800 SPRING, SHEAR 12
l" 3?7‘;237253'3'{50'35“923;‘;‘” i | 46rZest~{ | FZgtE, ZD 6l / 6904611 STOP, SHEAR 11
LIST ARE USED ON THIS APP-~ Q S | S/017-2 (Sl ik sl / 47045 7-/ | HOLDER, SHEAR (FRONT) 10
LICATOR, ‘ 29 @\@ BETT T S8 WASHER, SPEQAL 6|/ /375577 SHEAR, FLOAT (FRONT) # | s
o ¥ R e @ / LELTTT-3 PLATE.STRIP GARDE COVER 73l 1 GTOSIS-/ | ANVIL s
& USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 W g (s0) 2 6906031 SPRING, ASSIST 72 SPACER, DEPRESSOR (REAR) 7
;;‘ &'msuumou CRIMP IS NOT USED. P / B FFT el SPACER L 7 , | OEPRESSOR, SHEAR(REAR) §
| g 3 @ et | PINTEATSTRERT |7 T 2o Soaten, TUbvIAR, INS CRINPER :
g - s i
gl & AYGUARD MUST MUST BE IN PLACE @/ < OXO) 2006261 SHAFT, PVOT 88| 7 | & J54/25-3 | CRIMPER,INSULATION I
Al :’I:EN oggit:'lrénpc; ;;axmwoa iN &5 = . 2406331 BUSHING &l / A5<287. 5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 2
gl £ 4- /Eml' WITH OV, OF £ e @\5 Voo £55680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66| 1 | =@~Fgsadod-{ | CRIMPER, WIRE [ B
- | SEECIFIES (EXCERT ITE 72, — = > D m; BLOCK. PIVOT — z po— PART O cESCRIPTION e
gl * é/:"; %ggﬁrﬁsn N g ®\§5{jf 2606583 P, CAM ROLLER s CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
T /(é-:‘/ : i s . 5 \@'@ o 240658-1 ROLLER, CAM 62 | PAD LTR |CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRE SIZE s-m‘.:_!,".‘fgm P AT
g% COMMENDED SPARE PARTS o q/g® L) 454396-2 ROD, FEED 61 A o423 V22 oe ZF {11~ 140 L6 Z 35"
-8 CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR e © o ZE|__sarmsl GUIDE_ FEED ROD w| 8 2E7| dzeD
5 REPLACEMENT. &' & , : e D (16) ~ po ey o orsCRIPTION =lL_c ~OT| LSS
5 9 L et D SED
¢ | A-LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO.20 = : B < dp — = — =t A W
% MACHINE OIL. . ) ) Vo W =~
d ; TO APPLY TERMINAL. wnsut  Lasot O S50 SOHK
@-cresze croprey APPL USED Of¢ WMACH SERIAL NO e N3 ;il% wms;zz‘&fuszzz n:s;/_u;étn« ? (2} Pg_f:/’sg_%{_ -5
; R BT o , OSTREUTON |\ [0 e e AMPOLELTRNC
g CUSTOMER MAME APPL, SEQAL NO m
gg § ADDHRESS PURCHASE ORDER coryY —
o
ol = ey Ereare FIELD ENG COPY REV
E,g B3
1 P Bl lOSp—olg-63 &
| @ U 551200040 -07 it
R AV IR s L AR T
DIST .Y ?B§ LA :‘5-24?390 ,V% .
LA eacemack ot AWP tncorporatad ThA fEos 2 2 Lot MINTATURE GUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
"AMP (I PrwERr . “Pf LYA | REVISION RECORD  INPPIOATEW]FILTR REVISION RECORD  IAPP|DATE TR REVISION RECORD arriDATE] SIDE FEED ( TATERZ )
3

s,

;

CAGE COOT

007738

CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING

RESTPICTED TO




